
City of Kress 

Senior Citizens Rates 
Base utility bill if there is NO overage is $72.98 plus taxes 

Name 

Address 

Account Number 

Verified ID 

Water Rates 

Base Charge 

$25.00 

$2.86 per thousand 

$4.02 per thousand 

$6.05 per thousand 

$7.64 per thousand 

Base Gallons 

2000 

2000-10,000 

10,001-25,000 

25,001-50,000 

any over 50,001 

Sewer Rates 

Sanitation/Trash 

Vector Control Fee 

Signature 

Date 

Base Charge Base Gallons 

$16.00 7,000 

$0.15 7,001-20,000 
$0.30 any over 20000 


