City of Kress

Senior Citizens Rates

Base utility bill if there is NO overage is \$72.98 plus taxes

Name	
Address	
Account Number	
Verified ID	

Water Rates			
Base Charge	Base Gallons		
\$25.00	2000		
\$2.86 per thousand	2000-10,000		
\$4.02 per thousand	10,001-25,000		
\$6.05 per thousand	25,001-50,000		
\$7.64 per thousand	any over 50,001		

Sewer Rates			
Base Charge	Base Gallons		
\$16.00	7,000		
\$0.15 \$0.30	7,001-20,000 any over 20000		

Sanitation/Trash	\$28.98
Vector Control Fee	\$3.00

Date
